

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P No.1823 of 2024 & C.M.A No.302 of 2024

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	03.09.2024	<u>MB,J & NBK,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner in CRP No.1823 of 2024 and respondent in CMA No.302 of 2024: Mr. Sharad Sanghi Counsel for the respondent in CRP No.1823 of 2024 and appellant in CMA No.302 of 2024 : Mr. Manjari S. Ganu Since this is not a regular Bench, list these matters on 09.09.2024 as prayed for on behalf of the parties. <u>MB,J</u> <u>NBK,J</u> <i>Lrkm/Nds</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.