

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE:..C.R.P.No.1823 of 2024 and C.M.A.No.302 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23.	31.03.2026	<u>KL, J & BRMR, J</u> Post both these matters before another Bench, where one of us (KL,J), is not a member, after obtaining necessary orders from the Hon'ble the Chief Justice. _____ KL, J _____ BRMR, J Prat	

--	--	--	--